
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tucker  Akins Pittsburg High School 187.8 315.0 0

2 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 192.4 310.0 0

3 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 195.8 305.0 0

4 Jack McDonald Valley Center Hornets 196.6 305.0 0

5 Trevor Pepper Pittsburg High School 193.4 300.0 0

6 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 192.6 295.0 0

7 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 194.6 290.0 0

8 Camden Shepherd Goddard High School 185.6 275.0 0

9 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 187.2 265.0 0

10 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 192.4 265.0 0

11 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 198.0 250.0 0

12 Kasen Paredes Maize South 190.6 245.0 0

13 Jace Lee Mill Valley 188.4 235.0 0

14 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley 196.6 235.0 0

15 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 196.6 220.0 0

16 Conner Wood Mill Valley 187.2 215.0 0

17 Mikey Bergeron Mill Valley 189.4 215.0 0

18 Logan Troutman Goddard High School 185.0 210.0 0

19 Brody Engle Eisenhower high school 183.0 205.0 0

20 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 183.0 205.0 0

21 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 193.5 205.0 0

22 Brooks Kappelmann Liberal High School 190.4 200.0 0

23 chevy mendoza Turner High School 185.4 195.0 0

24 Parker Riffel Mill Valley 191.4 185.0 0

25 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 197.6 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 191.8 175.0 0

27 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 191.6 165.0 0

28 Seth Thao Turner High School 185.0 160.0 0

29 Tyler Beets Bonner Springs High School 185.5 145.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jack McDonald Valley Center Hornets 196.6 470.0 0

2 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 187.2 455.0 0

3 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 192.6 455.0 0

4 Trevor Pepper Pittsburg High School 193.4 455.0 0

5 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 195.8 455.0 0

6 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley 196.6 455.0 0

7 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 194.6 435.0 0

8 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 192.4 425.0 0

9 Kasen Paredes Maize South 190.6 415.0 0

10 Mikey Bergeron Mill Valley 189.4 405.0 0

11 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 192.4 405.0 0

12 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 196.6 385.0 0

13 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 198.0 385.0 0

14 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 197.6 375.0 0

15 Jace Lee Mill Valley 188.4 355.0 0

16 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 183.0 350.0 0

17 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 193.5 350.0 0

18 Camden Shepherd Goddard High School 185.6 345.0 0

19 Conner Wood Mill Valley 187.2 340.0 0

20 Brooks Kappelmann Liberal High School 190.4 320.0 0

21 Brody Engle Eisenhower high school 183.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

22 Seth Thao Turner High School 185.0 300.0 0

23 chevy mendoza Turner High School 185.4 300.0 0

24 Logan Troutman Goddard High School 185.0 295.0 0

25 Parker Riffel Mill Valley 191.4 285.0 0

26 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 191.6 285.0 0

27 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 191.8 285.0 0

28 Tyler Beets Bonner Springs High School 185.5 225.0 0

29 Tucker  Akins Pittsburg High School 187.8 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jack McDonald Valley Center Hornets 196.6 325.0 0

2 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 195.8 315.0 0

3 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 192.4 310.0 0

4 Mikey Bergeron Mill Valley 189.4 295.0 0

5 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley 196.6 275.0 0

6 Kasen Paredes Maize South 190.6 265.0 0

7 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 194.6 265.0 0

8 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 192.4 260.0 0

9 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 193.5 255.0 0

10 Jace Lee Mill Valley 188.4 245.0 0

11 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 197.6 245.0 0

12 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 198.0 230.0 0

13 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 183.0 225.0 0

14 Camden Shepherd Goddard High School 185.6 225.0 0

15 Brooks Kappelmann Liberal High School 190.4 225.0 0

16 Trevor Pepper Pittsburg High School 193.4 225.0 0

17 Conner Wood Mill Valley 187.2 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

18 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 187.2 215.0 0

19 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 191.8 205.0 0

20 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 196.6 205.0 0

21 Brody Engle Eisenhower high school 183.0 200.0 0

22 Logan Troutman Goddard High School 185.0 200.0 0

23 Tyler Beets Bonner Springs High School 185.5 170.0 0

24 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 191.6 165.0 0

25 Seth Thao Turner High School 185.0 150.0 0

26 chevy mendoza Turner High School 185.4 145.0 0

27 Tucker  Akins Pittsburg High School 187.8 0 0

28 Parker Riffel Mill Valley 191.4 0 0

29 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 192.6 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jack McDonald Valley Center Hornets 196.6 1100.0 10

2 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 195.8 1075.0 8

3 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 192.4 1045.0 6

4 Ayden Ellington Lansing High School 194.6 990.0 4

5 Trevor Pepper Pittsburg High School 193.4 980.0 2

6 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley 196.6 965.0 1

7 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 187.2 935.0 0

8 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 192.4 930.0 0

9 Kasen Paredes Maize South 190.6 925.0 0

10 Mikey Bergeron Mill Valley 189.4 915.0 0

11 Chase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 198.0 865.0 0

12 Camden Shepherd Goddard High School 185.6 845.0 0

13 Jace Lee Mill Valley 188.4 835.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

14 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 193.5 810.0 0

15 Ethan Trometer Eisenhower high school 196.6 810.0 0

16 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 197.6 805.0 0

17 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 183.0 780.0 0

18 Conner Wood Mill Valley 187.2 770.0 0

19 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 192.6 750.0 0

20 Brooks Kappelmann Liberal High School 190.4 745.0 0

21 Brody Engle Eisenhower high school 183.0 720.0 0

22 Logan Troutman Goddard High School 185.0 705.0 0

23 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 191.8 665.0 0

24 chevy mendoza Turner High School 185.4 640.0 0

25 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 191.6 615.0 0

26 Seth Thao Turner High School 185.0 610.0 0

27 Tyler Beets Bonner Springs High School 185.5 540.0 0

28 Parker Riffel Mill Valley 191.4 470.0 0

29 Tucker  Akins Pittsburg High School 187.8 315.0 0


